1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |  sales@encoder.com
Page 1 of 3
 © 2023 Encoder Products Company, REV 12/05/2024
M O D E L  7 5 8  -  I N C R E M E N T A L  S H A F T  E N C O D E R
MODEL 758 ORDERING GUIDE
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
Ø58 mm
FEATURES
Standard Size 58 mounting (58 mm diameter)
Up to 30,000 CPR
80 lb max. axial and radial shaft loading
High temperature option (100° C)
IP67 sealing available
The Model 758 Size 58 Accu-Coder® is a heavy duty, extremely rugged, reliable, yet compact
European standard size 58 millimeter diameter encoder, designed for harsh factory and plant
floor environments. Shaft loading is no problem for the double-shielded ball bearings; their 80
lb load rating ensures a long operating life. With the optional heavy-duty shaft seal, the Model
758 is rated IP67. Two European standard mounting options are available: Clamping Flange
(20 Type) or Synchro Flange (26 Type). The Model 758 is the perfect replacement encoder for
units requiring the European mount.
COMMON APPLICATIONS
Motion Control Feedback, Machine and Elevator Control, Food Processing, Robotics, Material
Handling, Conveyors, Textile Machines
CONNECTOR TYPE10
G	 Gland, 24" Cable11
R	 12-pin M23
J	 5-pin M12 (12 mm)8
K	 8-pin M12 (12 mm)
Z	 8-pin M12 (12 mm)
optional wiring
X	 10-pin MS
Y	 7-pin MS8
SHAFT SIZE1
06	 6 mm
21	 10 mm
07	 0.250", 1/4"
20	 0.375", 3/8"
NUMBER OF CHANNELS4
A	 Channel A
Channel A Leads B
Q	 Quadrature A & B
R	 Quadrature A & B with Index
Channel B Leads A
K	 Reverse Quadrature A & B
D	 Reverse Quadrature A & B with Index
MOUNTING TYPE1
A Clamping flange (20 Type)
B Synchro flange (26 Type)
MODEL
758  Model 758
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
S	 0° to 70° C
L	 -40° to 70° C2
H	 0° to 100° C3
CERTIFICATION
N    None
CE  CE Marked12
SEALING
N   No seal
1   IP66
2   IP64
5   IP67
CONNECTOR
LOCATION
E   End
S   Side
HVR CEE R1 1758 S21A
OUTPUT TYPE
5 - 28V In/Out5
OC	 Open Collector
PU	 Pull-Up Resistor
PP	 Push-Pull
HV	 Line Driver6, 8
8 - 28V In/5V Out6, 7